20 SPOT

5SPOT

BEST BET

BONUSBAL

BOTTOM S

MBPENNY

MEANGREN

MONEYBAL

PENNY

PENY

Wager Type

20 SPOT

Totals:
5 SPOT

Totals:

BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:
BONUSBAL
BONUSBAL
BONUSBAL
BONUSBAL
BONUSBAL
BONUSBAL
BONUSBAL
BONUSBAL
BONUSBAL

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
MBPENNY

Totals:
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN

Totals:
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Monthly Spot Action Rex

Report Executed on:

RESULTSBASED ON DATA FRC

NumOfNums

20

5

63

O©oOo~NOoOP~,wN

10
12

40

O~NOOThA WN

10
11

w

a b wNPE

Sales

$25.00

$25.00
$5,369.60

$5,369.60
$93.60
$9.45

$103.05
$110.00
$42.40
$142.50
$140.00
$6.40
$32.25
$37.60
$10.80
$11.00

$532.95
$30.00

$30.00
$2.00

$2.00
$84.25
$56.00
$402.50
$165.00
$38.75
$15.00
$6.00
$64.00
$20.00

$851.50

$18.00
$180.50
$299.00

$497.50
$451.25

$451.25
$70.20

$70.20
$487.50
$494.50
$5,846.75
$1,101.75
$205.75

Winners

$9.00

$9.(
$558.48

$558.4
$75.00
$0.00

$75.(
$75.00
$5.20
$63.20
$26.60
$1.90
$0.40
$1.40
$0.10
$0.00

$173.€
$40.00

$40.C
$0.00

$0.(
$30.00
$19.75
$411.50
$21.75
$2.00
$4.00
$0.00
$13.50
$0.00

$502.
$23.20
$207.15
$92.80

$323.1
$108.35

$108.:
$0.00

$0.(
$88.50
$372.00
$4,204.46
$775.79
$39.16



Regular

SPOT$

SPOTLITE

SUPERSP

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type NumOfNums

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular 10

O 00w o

Totals:
SPOT$
SPOT$
SPOT$
SPOT$
SPOT$

Totals:

SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SUPERSP 3

Totals:
TOPS 40

Totals:

a b wN ek

a b ownN ek

Sales

$256.00
$19.99
$60.00
$647.00

$9,119.24
$4.00
$25.00
$1,212.75
$1,094.00
$30.25

$2,366.00
$10.00
$20.75
$99.35
$21.00
$32.60

$183.70
$244.00

$244.00
$5.00

$5.00

$19,850.99

Winners

$733.50

$0.72
$191.00
$314.50

$6,719.€
$0.00
$21.00
$70.00
$834.00
$16.33

$941.:
$0.00
$0.00
$10.02
$3.68
$4.12

$17.6
$84.00

$84.C
$10.00

$10.C

$9,563.C



