Monthly Spot Action Rep

Report Executed on:

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FRO

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$25.00	\$9.00
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$25.00	\$9.0
	5 SPOT	5	\$5,369.60	\$558.48
5 SPOT	Totals:		\$5,369.60	\$558.4
	BEST BET	3	\$93.60	\$75.00
	BEST BET	5	\$9.45	\$0.00
BEST BET	Totals:		\$103.05	\$75.0
	BONUSBAL	2	\$110.00	\$75.00
	BONUSBAL	3	\$42.40	\$5.20
	BONUSBAL	4	\$142.50	\$63.20
	BONUSBAL	6	\$140.00	\$26.60
	BONUSBAL	7	\$6.40	\$1.90
	BONUSBAL	8	\$32.25	\$0.40
	BONUSBAL	9	\$37.60	\$1.40
	BONUSBAL	10	\$10.80	\$0.10
	BONUSBAL	12	\$11.00	\$0.00
BONUSBAL	Totals:		\$532.95	\$173.8
	BOTTOM S	40	\$30.00	\$40.00
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$30.00	\$40.0
	MBPENNY	8	\$2.00	\$0.00
MBPENNY	Totals:		\$2.00	\$0.0
	MEANGREN	2	\$84.25	\$30.00
	MEANGREN	3	\$56.00	\$19.75
	MEANGREN	4	\$402.50	\$411.50
	MEANGREN	5	\$165.00	\$21.75
	MEANGREN	6	\$38.75	\$2.00
	MEANGREN	7	\$15.00	\$4.00
	MEANGREN	8	\$6.00	\$0.00
	MEANGREN	10	\$64.00	\$13.50
	MEANGREN	11	\$20.00	\$0.00
MEANGREN	Totals:		\$851.50	\$502.5
	MONEYBAL	2	\$18.00	\$23.20
	MONEYBAL	3	\$180.50	\$207.15
	MONEYBAL	4	\$299.00	\$92.80
MONEYBAL	Totals:		\$497.50	\$323.1
	PENNY	8	\$451.25	\$108.35
PENNY	Totals:		\$451.25	\$108.3
	PENY	8	\$70.20	\$0.00
PENY	Totals:		\$70.20	\$0.0
	Regular	1	\$487.50	\$88.50
	Regular	2	\$494.50	\$372.00
	Regular	3	\$5,846.75	\$4,204.46
	Regular	4	\$1,101.75	\$775.79
	Regular	5	\$205.75	\$39.16

	Wager Type	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>
	Regular	6	\$256.00	\$733.50
	Regular	8	\$19.99	\$0.72
	Regular	9	\$60.00	\$191.00
	Regular	10	\$647.00	\$314.50
Regular	Totals:		\$9,119.24	\$6,719.6
	SPOT\$	1	\$4.00	\$0.00
	SPOT\$	2	\$25.00	\$21.00
	SPOT\$	3	\$1,212.75	\$70.00
	SPOT\$	4	\$1,094.00	\$834.00
	SPOT\$	5	\$30.25	\$16.33
SPOT\$	Totals:		\$2,366.00	\$941.3
	SPOTLITE	1	\$10.00	\$0.00
	SPOTLITE	2	\$20.75	\$0.00
	SPOTLITE	3	\$99.35	\$10.02
	SPOTLITE	4	\$21.00	\$3.68
	SPOTLITE	5	\$32.60	\$4.12
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$183.70	\$17.8
	SUPERSP	3	\$244.00	\$84.00
SUPERSP	Totals:		\$244.00	\$84.0
	TOP S	40	\$5.00	\$10.00
TOP S	Totals:		\$5.00	\$10.0
Grand Totals:			\$19,850.99	\$9,563.0